
NOTICEBOARD TENDER OPENING

QMF-PRO-043 Noticeboard Tender Opening Page: 1 of 1 
Version 2 

Date Effective: November 2021  
Review Date: November 2023 

Fairfield City Council 

Tender No:110-24 Mimosa Road Detention Basin Upgrade and Bank Stabilisation 

Tender Closed at 2:30pm Wednesday 25 October 2023 

Three (3) Tenders were received and are listed below in alphabetical order 

Legal Entity Name Kingsline Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name Kingsline Pty Ltd 

ABN 22654047346 

ACN 654047346 

Registered Address 11 Success Street Greenfield Park NSW 2176 

Legal Entity Name Mack Civil Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name Mack Civil Pty Ltd 

ABN 94163885943 

ACN 163 885 943 

Registered Address 5/111 Boundary Road, Peakhurst NSW 2210 

Legal Entity Name McMahon Services Australia Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name McMahon Services Australia Pty Ltd 

ABN 75 097 072 565 

ACN 097 072 565 

Registered Address 26 Duncan Road, Dry Creek SA 5094 

Late Tenders Received: Nil 

The opening of the Tender via Fairfield City Council electronic tendering portal 
eProcure was witnessed by:  

Officers Name Signature Date 

Tamara Jubran 25/10/2023 

Rebeca Tabone 25/10/2023 


